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Locally

11
D.E. Harvey Builders Inc. 1
3630 Westchase, Houston, TX 77042
713-783-8710 | harveybuilders.com

$1.64
billion 782 David Harvey, chairman/CEO Houston

1957

22
Gilbane Building Co. 2
1331 Lamar St., #1170, Houston, TX 77010
713-209-1873 | gilbanetexas.com

$1.05
billion 320 Daniel Gilbane, SVP Southwest business unit

dgilbane@gilbaneco.com
Providence, RI

1981

33
Tellepsen 3
777 Benmar, #400, Houston, TX 77060
281-447-8100 | tellepsen.com

$662
million 2,200 Howard Tellepsen, chairman/CEO

Steve Peterson, vice chairman/COO
Houston

1909

44
E.E. Reed Construction LP 4
333 Commerce Green Blvd., Sugar Land, TX 77478
281-933-4000 | eereed.com

$450
million 200 Gene Reed, CEO

Mark Reed, president
Sugar Land

1976

55
Balfour Beatty Construction 6
4321 Directors Row, Houston, TX 77092
713-222-0900 | balfourbeattyus.com

$283
million 132

Steve Mechler, division president
smechler@balfourbeattyus.com

Allen Lindsey, SVP operations
alindsey@balfourbeattyus.com

Dallas
1979

66
Manhattan Construction Co. 8
2120 Montrose Blvd., Houston, TX 77006
713-529-0000 | manhattanconstruction.com

$231.5
million 70 Bob Postma, VP Tulsa

1942

77
McCarthy Building Companies Inc. *8 Greenway Plz., #1010, Houston, TX 77046
713-963-9790 | mccarthy.com

$216
million 116 Jim Stevenson, president

jstevenson@mccarthy.com
St. Louis

2011

88
W. S. Bellows Construction Corp. 24
1906 Afton St., Houston, TX 77055
713-680-2132 | wsbellows.com

$205.28
million 193 Laura Bellows, president/chairman

lbellows@wsbellows.com
Houston

1936

99
Linbeck Group LLC 5
3900 Essex, #1200, Houston, TX 77027
713-621-2350 | linbeck.com

$175
million 250 David Stueckler, president/CEO

david_stueckler@linbeck.com
Houston

1938

1010
Hoar Construction LLC *3700 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. S., #220, Houston, TX 77042
713-244-2200 | hoar.com

$148.09
million 122 Brian Cook, VP Texas division

bcook@hoar.com
Birmingham, AL

1997

1111
Hensel Phelps 23
10041 Regal Row, #150, Houston, TX 77040
713-247-0174 | henselphelps.com

$141.18
million 66

Brad Winans, VP
bwinans@henselphelps.com

Michael Dwight, operations manager

Greely, CO
1993

1212
Turner Construction 10
4263 Dacoma St., Houston, TX 77092
713-840-8441 | turnerconstruction.com

$136
million 125

Joseph Glowacki, VP/senior operations manager
jglowacki@tcco.com

Michael Kaiman, VP/general manager
mkaiman@tcco.com

New York
1968

1313
Burton Construction Co. 21
10550 Westpark Dr., Houston, TX 77042
281-313-5055 | burtonconstruction.com

$135.63
million 47 Brad Burton, president

bburton@burtonconstruction.com
Houston

2004

1144
Gamma Construction Co. 9
2808 Joanel, Houston, TX 77027
713-963-0086 | gammaconst.com

$134.26
million 150 Keith Williams, president

keith@gammaconst.com
Houston

1985

1515
Anslow Bryant Construction Ltd. 17
945 Bunker Hill, #900, Houston, TX 77024
713-626-1216 | anslowbryant.com

$132
million 87

Jim Anslow, partner/CEO
janslow@anslowbryant.com

James Bryant, partner

Houston
1996

1616
JE Dunn Construction 14
10350 Richmond Ave., #900, Houston, TX 77042
713-521-4664 | jedunn.com

$125.96
million 172 Emre Ozcan, SVP

emre.ozcan@jedunn.com
Kansas City, MO

1987

1717
O'Donnell/Snider Construction 20
1900 W. Loop S, #350, Houston, TX 77027
713-782-7660 | odonnellsnider.com

$125.93
million 86 Trey Snider, co-president

tsnider@odonnellsnider.com
Houston

1991

1818
Skanska USA 11
3009 Post Oak Blvd., #900, Houston, TX 77056
713-401-5200 | usa.skanska.com

$118.5
million 77 Ronnie Howe, SVP

ronnie.howe@skanska.com
New York

2005

1199
Rosenberger Construction LLC 18
1 Sugar Creek Center Blvd., #400, Sugar Land, TX 77478
281-207-0700 | rosenbergerconstruction.com

$116.9
million 45 Kent Rosenberger, CEO

krosenberger@rosenbergerconstruction.com
Sugar Land

1991

2200
Arch-Con Construction 16
1335 W. Gray, #300, Houston, TX 77019
713-533-1900 | arch-con.com

$114.5
million 75 Michael Scheurich, president/CEO

mscheurich@arch-con.com
Houston

2000

2121
Structure Tone Southwest Inc. 15
4550 Post Oak Pl., #335, Houston, TX 77027
713-650-6420 | structuretone.com

$110
million 40 Chris Talley, regional VP

chris.talley@structuretone.com
Dallas
1989

2222
Brookstone LP 22
3715 Dacoma St., Houston, TX 77092
713-683-8800 | brookstone-tx.com

$93.69
million 58 Steve Dishman, president

sdishman@brookstone-tx.com
Houston

1963

2323
SpawGlass Construction Corp. 7
13800 W. Rd., Houston, TX 77041
281-970-5300 | spawglass.com

$76.49
million NA Joel Stone, CEO

joel.stone@spawglass.com
Houston

1953

2244
Dyad Construction LP *8505 Cambridge St., Houston, TX 77054
713-799-9380 | dyad-inc.com

$72.68
million 28 Rick Trask, partner

rtrask@dyad-inc.com
Houston

1977

2525
Tribble & Stephens Construction Ltd. 19
8588 Katy Fwy., #100, Houston, TX 77024
713-465-8550 | tribblestephens.com

$71.72
million 37 Van Martin, chairman/CEO Houston

1968
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